
 
Results Day 6 Finals 

 

 

EVENT 551 FINAL OF EVENT 451 Womens 15/16 Yrs 200m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amelia Clynes 15 Co Leeds   2:12.31   780     30.51  1:05.02  1:39.28 
2. Tain Bruce 16 Carnegie   2:13.04   767     29.63  1:04.50  1:38.77 
3. Isobel Grant 16 Co Sheffield   2:13.18   765     31.14  1:04.34  1:39.90 
4. Lily West 16 Hatfield   2:16.66   708     30.87  1:05.18  1:40.49 
5. Anna Newlands 16 Cockermouth   2:16.86   705     29.98  1:05.29  1:41.11 
6. Evan King 15 TauntonDeane   2:16.94   703     30.71  1:05.00  1:40.81 
7. Katie Rennolds 16 Burnley BOBC   2:18.22   684     30.53  1:05.80  1:42.02 
8. Chloe Barrow 15 Kelly Coll   2:19.23   669     29.93  1:05.00  1:41.28 
9. Georgia Coates 15 Co Leeds   2:19.28   668     31.51  1:06.70  1:42.81 
10. Antonia Heseltine 16 Co Sheffield   2:21.79   634     31.02  1:06.83  1:44.01 
 

 

EVENT 552 FINAL OF EVENT 452 Womens 17/18 Yrs 200m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Noemie Thomas 18 Ubc Dolphins   2:11.05   803     28.60  1:01.53  1:35.73 
2. Emma Day 17 Guildford Ct   2:15.17   731     30.55  1:05.73  1:40.18 
3. Rebecca Mottershaw 17 Co Leeds   2:15.73   722     30.53  1:03.94  1:40.56 
4. Harriet Jones 17 Co Cardiff   2:15.84   721     30.82  1:05.04  1:40.65 
5. Hannah Jones 17 Derventio   2:16.34   713     30.74  1:04.83  1:40.23 
6. Shauntelle Austin 17 Blackpool Aq   2:16.64   708     30.52  1:05.60  1:41.47 
7. Caitlin Wheatley 17 AbingdonVale   2:17.44   696     30.07  1:05.41  1:40.95 
8. Sarah Kelly 17 IRL   2:18.08   686     30.72  1:05.73  1:41.84 
9. Natasha Sinha 17 Beckenham   2:19.15   670     30.89  1:06.64  1:42.38 
10. Tamir Gonen Cohen 17 Plymouth Lea   2:20.27   654     30.63  1:05.63  1:42.33 
 

 

EVENT 553 FINAL OF EVENT 456 Mens 15/16 Yrs 100m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Craig McLean 15 Carnegie       50.53 Br Age Rec  800     23.86 
2. Lewis Clough 16 Co Salford     51.36   761     24.71 
3. Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield     51.59   751     24.66 
4. Suleman Butt 16 Aberdeen     52.23   724     25.12 
5. Theo Haslam 16 Bromley     52.77   702     24.67 
6. Charlie Pullan 16 Guildford Ct     52.81   700     25.39 
7. William Cole 15 Soundwell     52.82   700     25.28 
8. Samuel Irvine 16 Basingstoke     52.93   696     25.44 
9. Braiden Hartles 16 Co Birm'ham     53.03   692     25.53 
10. Cain Franchi-Webster 16 Ealing     53.10   689     25.18 
 
 

 

EVENT 554 FINAL OF EVENT 457 Mens 17/18 Yrs 100m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Jordan Hughes 18 N Ayrshire     50.82   786     24.86 
2. Jack Smith 18 Plymouth Lea     51.22   768     24.47 
3. Bradley Lynch 18 Co Birm'ham     51.59   751     24.71 
4. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie     51.72   746     24.51 
5. Daniel Speers 17 Millfield     51.89   738     24.66 
6. William Condron 18 Portsmouth N     51.97   735     25.08 
7. Daniel Jones 17 Oswestry Ott     52.02   733     24.96 
8. David Gyulai 17 Co Birm'ham     52.13   728     24.96 
9. Jake Tyson 17 teamipswich     52.23   724     25.14 
10. John Slater 18 Basingstoke     53.00   693     25.03 
  



 
Results Day 6 Finals 

 

 

 

EVENT 555 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Womens MC 50m Butterfly             

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Eleanor Robinson 12 Northampton 6    42.79   598  
2. Grace Harvey 15 Hoddesdon 7    47.05   371  
 
 

 

EVENT 556 FINAL OF EVENT 508 Mens MC 50m Butterfly               

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Alexander Goodman 22 Portsmouth N 7    35.10   593  
2. W Holland-Leavens 23 Co Salford 6    37.34   513  
3. Lyndon Longhorne 18 Durham City 5    49.56   327  
4. Matthew Harding 15 Wirral Metro 6    45.23   289  
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EVENT 557 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens 15/16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Angharad Eburne 16 Rushmoor Ryl   1:10.20   773     33.00 
2. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford   1:10.25   772     33.37 
3. Alicia Parsons 16 Plymouth Lea   1:11.24   740     33.62 
4. Erin Robertson 15 Sth Ayrshire   1:12.03   716     33.91 
5. Lucy Bean 16 Guildford Ct   1:12.40   705     33.85 
6. Megan Morrison 16 Co Leicester   1:12.62   699     34.07 
7. Imogen Clark 15 Derventio   1:13.08   685     34.28 
8. Rachel Helm 16 Tynemouth   1:13.15   683     33.75 
9. Jade Stocker 16 Plymouth Lea   1:13.19   682     34.51 
10. Lily Seaward 15 Millfield   1:13.35   678     34.72 
 
11. Laura Marzolini 16 Norwich Swan   1:13.36   678     34.67 
12. Sarah Tripp 15 Rushmoor Ryl   1:13.37   677     34.37 
 
13. Cerys Coley 15 Co Newport   1:13.40   676     34.21 
14. Emma Crawford 16 East Lothian   1:13.88   663     34.56 
15. Rebecca Burton 15 Modernians   1:14.06   659     34.15 
16. Kate Roodhouse 16 Stockport Mo   1:14.26   653     34.54 
17. Ellie Reidy 15 Bo Kirklees   1:14.33   651     35.14 
18. Niamh Kilgallen 15 IRL   1:14.54   646     35.35 
19. Katie McCarthy 16 Co Salford   1:14.75   640     34.55 
20. Emma Chittleburgh 15 Warrender Ba   1:15.49   622     35.72 
 

EVENT 558 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 502 Womens 17/18 Yrs 100m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Ruta Meilutyte 17 Plymouth Lea   1:06.98   890     32.77 
2. Sarah Vasey 17 Derventio   1:09.83   786     32.68 
3. Rebecca Swales 18 Preston   1:10.88   751     34.07 
4. Kara Hanlon 17 Highland   1:11.29   738     33.38 
5. Georgina Evans 17 Co Liverpool   1:11.31   738     33.49 
6. Jocelyn Ulyett 18 Co Milton K   1:11.55   730     34.10 
7. Beth Aitchison 17 Bourmth Coll   1:11.76   724     33.46 
8. Charlotte Philpotts 18 Chena CAN   1:12.10   714     33.91 
9. Nsibambi Lunkuse 17 Plymouth Lea   1:12.79   694     34.21 
10. Rachael O'Donnell 18 Carnegie   1:13.15   683     34.23 
 
11. Federica Williamson 17 Crawley   1:13.32   679     34.27 
12. Milly Furneaux 18 Kelly Coll   1:13.34   678     34.96 
 
13. Eleanor Stevenson 17 Bo Stockton   1:14.79   639     34.32 
14. Samantha Caulfield 17 Carnegie   1:15.24   628     34.96 
15. Amy Statham 18 Killerwhales   1:15.48   622     35.09 
16. Tabitha Monkhouse 18 Worcester   1:15.64   618     34.61 
17. Alice Latham 17 Thanet Swim   1:16.15   606     35.46 
18. Hayley Alcock 17 Modernians   1:16.40   600     35.63 
19. Alice Price 17 Plymouth Lea   1:16.50   597     35.93 
20. Rebecca Lobley 18 Atlantis   1:16.60   595     35.88 
 

 

EVENT 559 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Womens 19 /Over 100m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Rachael Wilson 25 Derwentside   1:10.07   778     32.86 
2. Bronwyn Pasloski 22 Casc CAN   1:10.20   773     33.05 
3. Tianna Rissling 21 Ucsc CAN   1:10.58   761     33.26 
4. Georgina Heyn 29 Teddington   1:11.12   744     33.10 
5. Emily Ridout 20 Dunstable   1:12.02   716     33.41 
6. Megan Lee 19 Bath Univ   1:13.16   683     35.35 
7. Emma Bainbridge 22 Derwentside   1:14.65   643     34.97 
8. Orla Adams 19 Garioch   1:15.06   633     34.91 
9. Louise Bush 23 UEA Norwich   1:15.08   632     35.04 
10. Laura Vertigans 20 Loughboro Un   1:16.03   609     34.59 
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EVENT 560 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 504 Mens 15/16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlie Attwood 16 TauntonDeane   2:18.29   774     30.67  1:05.30  1:41.28 
2. Edward Baxter 16 Cockermouth   2:19.60   753     32.19  1:08.01  1:43.87 
3. T McKay-Champion 16 Perth City   2:22.21   712     32.69  1:10.00  1:46.42 
4. Nick Glasson 15 Plymouth Lea   2:22.51   707     32.16  1:08.03  1:45.04 
5. Dominic Polling 16 Brighton   2:22.52   707     32.29  1:08.77  1:45.36 
6. Adam Chillingworth 16 Street   2:22.62   706     33.00  1:09.14  1:45.88 
7. David Murphy 15 Co Oxford   2:22.91   701     31.72  1:08.24  1:44.97 
8. Kieran Allsop 16 Portsmouth N   2:23.55   692     31.57  1:07.69  1:44.77 
9. Cameron Muir 15 Sth Ayrshire   2:24.00   686     32.73  1:09.84  1:47.24 
10. Yaron Gerber 16 Barnet Copt   2:24.29   682     32.04  1:07.95  1:45.51 
 
11. Jake Dixon 16 Co Birm'ham   2:24.58   677     32.66  1:09.28  1:46.94 
12. Samuel Goldrick 15 Stockport Mo   2:24.82   674     32.49  1:08.88  1:46.52 
 
13. Edmund Ashton 16 BorRedbridge   2:25.53   664     31.81  1:08.34  1:47.04 
14. Callum Lawrie 16 F.I.R.S.T.   2:25.66   662     32.72  1:10.32  1:47.77 
15. James Millar 16 Portsmouth N   2:25.70   662     32.65  1:09.26  1:47.22 
16. Rubens King 16 Guildford Ct   2:25.90   659     32.86  1:09.49  1:48.05 
17. Benedict Tortolano 16 StirlingSwim   2:26.65   649     33.11  1:10.22  1:48.18 
18. Jacob Greenow 15 TauntonDeane   2:27.88   633     32.03  1:10.50  1:49.25 
19. Joseph Burrin 16 NCL SwimTeam   2:27.98   632     33.36  1:11.76  1:49.55 
20. Cian Senior 16 Co Sheffield   2:28.74   622     33.09  1:11.34  1:49.27 
 

EVENT 561 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 505 Mens 17/18 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke Davies 17 Co Birm'ham   2:18.74   767     31.46  1:06.71  1:42.63 
2. Jack Burton 18 Plymouth Lea   2:21.42   724     31.80  1:08.13  1:44.62 
3. Harry James 18 AbingdonVale   2:21.55   722     31.90  1:07.54  1:44.05 
4. Guy Davies 17 Io Man   2:22.29   711     31.90  1:08.85  1:45.51 
5. Robert Lancaster 17 teamipswich   2:22.52   707     32.14  1:08.35  1:45.15 
6. Joel O'Halleron 18 Derwentside   2:22.62   706     32.03  1:08.61  1:46.09 
7. Mikhail Umnov 17 Plymouth Lea   2:22.71   704     32.17  1:08.40  1:45.33 
8. Joshua Winnicott 18 Co Birm'ham   2:23.11   699     31.54  1:08.24  1:44.75 
9. Jack Smith 18 Millfield   2:23.21   697     32.07  1:07.67  1:44.42 
10. Iain Rose 17 Warrender Ba   2:23.31   696     31.32  1:07.07  1:44.43 
 
11. Ryan Clay 18 teamipswich   2:23.49   693     32.81  1:09.56  1:46.52 
12. Samuel Richards 17 Co Coventry   2:24.75   675     32.73  1:09.63  1:46.80 
 
13. Kieran Preston 17 South Aberde   2:25.40   666     31.78  1:08.39  1:46.18 
14. Aidan McDonagh 17 Bo Stockton   2:25.53   664     32.71  1:09.28  1:47.33 
15. Lucas Navarro 18 Hillingdon   2:25.56   664     32.78  1:09.69  1:47.65 
16. Christopher Green 17 Guildford Ct   2:25.88   659     32.57  1:09.31  1:47.43 
17. Benjamin Purcell 17 Hatfield   2:25.92   659     32.82  1:09.93  1:48.45 
18. Michael Esnouf 18 AbingdonVale   2:26.74   648     32.68  1:10.91  1:49.20 
19. Henry Goodlud 17 Guildford Ct   2:27.16   642     32.11  1:08.82  1:47.17 
20. Cameron Park 17 SLanarkshire   2:27.43   639     33.03  1:10.03  1:48.90 
 

 

EVENT 562 FINAL OF EVENT 506 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Richard Spoor 21 Loughboro Un   2:14.80   836     30.25  1:04.28  1:39.86 
2. Tristan Slater 21 Millfield   2:16.24   810     31.07  1:05.70  1:41.07 
3. Alec Page 20 Island CAN   2:16.40   807     31.19  1:05.88  1:41.20 
4. Ashton Baumann 21 Eksc CAN   2:16.88   798     30.50  1:04.80  1:40.24 
5. Alexander De Tullio 22 Chelsea&West   2:17.60   786     30.98  1:05.56  1:41.04 
6. Neil Redman 20 Bath Univ   2:18.16   776     30.95  1:05.27  1:41.26 
7. Nicholas Cook 20 Derwentside   2:19.35   757     31.06  1:06.60  1:42.82 
8. Matthew Nicholson 23 Co Glasgow   2:19.46   755     31.27  1:07.23  1:43.72 
9. Christopher Steeples 22 Co Manch Aq   2:20.76   734     28.75  1:02.02  1:39.92 
10. Chris Kerr 20 Warrender Ba   2:22.76   704     30.82  1:06.50  1:43.17 
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EVENT 563 FINAL OF EVENT 509 Womens 15/16 Yrs 400m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Abbie Wood 15 Derventio   4:45.05   835  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:04.08 150m  1:42.88 200m  2:20.12 250m  2:59.95 300m  3:39.80 350m  4:12.15 400m  4:45.05 
    29.71    34.37    38.80    37.24    39.83    39.85    32.35    32.90 
2. Rosie Rudin 15 Nova Cent'n   4:47.18   816  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:05.20 150m  1:40.67 200m  2:15.00 250m  2:57.03 300m  3:39.56 350m  4:13.49 400m  4:47.18 
    31.37    33.83    35.47    34.33    42.03    42.53    33.93    33.69 
3. Georgia Coates 15 Co Leeds   4:48.18   808  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:06.43 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:21.28 250m  3:01.31 300m  3:41.49 350m  4:15.59 400m  4:48.18 
    31.27    35.16    37.89    36.96    40.03    40.18    34.10    32.59 
4. Constance Dean 15 Maidenhead   4:53.10   768  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:44.01 200m  2:20.90 250m  3:03.03 300m  3:45.57 350m  4:19.51 400m  4:53.10 
    30.33    35.78    37.90    36.89    42.13    42.54    33.94    33.59 
5. Candice Hall 16 Co Leicester   4:55.66   748  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:41.76 200m  2:18.81 250m  3:01.04 300m  3:45.07 350m  4:20.93 400m  4:55.66 
    30.08    35.25    36.43    37.05    42.23    44.03    35.86    34.73 
6. Elizabeth Hopkins 15 Portsmouth N   4:56.89   739  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:07.02 150m  1:46.07 200m  2:24.44 250m  3:06.34 300m  3:48.11 350m  4:23.08 400m  4:56.89 
    31.23    35.79    39.05    38.37    41.90    41.77    34.97    33.81 
7. Abigail Humphreys 15 Co Coventry   4:58.38   728  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:06.82 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:21.64 250m  3:06.55 300m  3:50.70 350m  4:25.02 400m  4:58.38 
    31.19    35.63    38.50    36.32    44.91    44.15    34.32    33.36 
8. Daniella Whiting 16 Aquae Sulis   4:59.70   718  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:06.71 150m  1:44.59 200m  2:22.40 250m  3:05.33 300m  3:49.43 350m  4:25.13 400m  4:59.70 
    30.52    36.19    37.88    37.81    42.93    44.10    35.70    34.57 
9. Chloe Finch 16 Co Birm'ham   4:59.95   716  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:08.94 150m  1:48.40 200m  2:26.68 250m  3:11.91 300m  3:57.30 350m  4:29.30 400m  4:59.95 
    32.15    36.79    39.46    38.28    45.23    45.39    32.00    30.65 
10. Megan Carline 15 Royal Wolv   5:03.43   692  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:08.90 150m  1:48.13 200m  2:26.36 250m  3:10.02 300m  3:54.43 350m  4:29.58 400m  5:03.43 
    31.61    37.29    39.23    38.23    43.66    44.41    35.15    33.85 
 

 

EVENT 564 FINAL OF EVENT 509 Womens 17/18 Yrs 400m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Emma Day 17 Guildford Ct   4:51.47   781  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:07.49 150m  1:44.96 200m  2:21.34 250m  3:02.63 300m  3:45.13 350m  4:18.73 400m  4:51.47 
    31.21    36.28    37.47    36.38    41.29    42.50    33.60    32.74 
2. Alexandra Kaye 18 Hillingdon   4:53.12   767  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:05.56 150m  1:43.09 200m  2:20.26 250m  3:02.84 300m  3:45.10 350m  4:19.70 400m  4:53.12 
    30.26    35.30    37.53    37.17    42.58    42.26    34.60    33.42 
3. Amber Keegan 17 Nova Cent'n   4:54.06   760  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:46.47 200m  2:23.67 250m  3:04.92 300m  3:48.33 350m  4:21.98 400m  4:54.06 
    31.51    36.58    38.38    37.20    41.25    43.41    33.65    32.08 
4. Lucy McKenzie 17 Cockermouth   4:54.49   757  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:07.23 150m  1:44.45 200m  2:20.85 250m  3:04.77 300m  3:49.04 350m  4:21.72 400m  4:54.49 
    31.19    36.04    37.22    36.40    43.92    44.27    32.68    32.77 
5. Laura Gillingham 17 Derwentside   4:56.74   740  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:46.44 200m  2:24.14 250m  3:07.62 300m  3:50.50 350m  4:24.11 400m  4:56.74 
    31.61    36.46    38.37    37.70    43.48    42.88    33.61    32.63 
6. Lucinda Campbell 18 Windsor   5:00.40   713  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:07.21 150m  1:44.57 200m  2:20.26 250m  3:06.94 300m  3:53.47 350m  4:27.65 400m  5:00.40 
    31.63    35.58    37.36    35.69    46.68    46.53    34.18    32.75 
7. Georgia Nixon 17 Middlesboro   5:01.09   708  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:07.82 150m  1:46.01 200m  2:25.26 250m  3:07.89 300m  3:53.31 350m  4:27.13 400m  5:01.09 
    31.37    36.45    38.19    39.25    42.63    45.42    33.82    33.96 
8. Shauntelle Austin 17 Blackpool Aq   5:02.58   698  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.94 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:22.84 250m  3:08.84 300m  3:55.08 350m  4:28.96 400m  5:02.58 
    31.53    36.41    37.38    37.52    46.00    46.24    33.88    33.62 
9. Karis Fuller 17 Barnet Copt   5:03.92   688  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:47.57 200m  2:26.35 250m  3:10.03 300m  3:55.33 350m  4:30.39 400m  5:03.92 
    31.29    36.32    39.96    38.78    43.68    45.30    35.06    33.53 
10. Elizabeth Oliver 17 Co Oxford   5:04.18   687  
 50m    31.78 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:25.70 250m  3:10.97 300m  3:56.32 350m  4:31.17 400m  5:04.18 
    31.78    36.41    39.29    38.22    45.27    45.35    34.85    33.01 
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EVENT 565 FINAL OF EVENT 509 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 400m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Thielmann 20 Derwentside   4:42.26   860  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:03.32 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:16.16 250m  2:56.37 300m  3:37.66 350m  4:10.94 400m  4:42.26 
    29.94    33.38    36.63    36.21    40.21    41.29    33.28    31.32 
2. Tianna Rissling 21 Ucsc CAN   4:55.41   750  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:07.23 150m  1:47.68 200m  2:26.35 250m  3:06.62 300m  3:46.68 350m  4:21.64 400m  4:55.41 
    32.01    35.22    40.45    38.67    40.27    40.06    34.96    33.77 
3. Orla Adams 19 Garioch   4:56.44   742  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:08.37 150m  1:46.73 200m - 250m  3:07.31 300m  3:49.75 350m  4:23.68 400m  4:56.44 
    31.24    37.13    38.36 -  1:20.58    42.44    33.93    32.76 
4. Rachel Byrne 20 Wigan BEST   4:56.91   738  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:44.40 200m  2:22.28 250m  3:04.84 300m  3:48.39 350m  4:23.20 400m  4:56.91 
    30.39    35.91    38.10    37.88    42.56    43.55    34.81    33.71 
5. Emily Vose 19 Co Leeds   4:57.86   731  
 50m    30.82 100m  1:05.98 150m  1:46.22 200m  2:24.98 250m  3:07.07 300m  3:49.96 350m  4:24.51 400m  4:57.86 
    30.82    35.16    40.24    38.76    42.09    42.89    34.55    33.35 
6. Fern Davies 22 Swansea Aq   4:59.85   717  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:06.32 150m  1:46.19 200m  2:24.88 250m  3:07.89 300m  3:51.08 350m  4:26.84 400m  4:59.85 
    31.37    34.95    39.87    38.69    43.01    43.19    35.76    33.01 
7. Lauren Walton 19 Beckenham   5:01.55   705  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:45.66 200m  2:23.86 250m  3:09.67 300m  3:55.47 350m  4:29.30 400m  5:01.55 
    31.15    35.05    39.46    38.20    45.81    45.80    33.83    32.25 
8. Lauren Wray 19 Loughboro Un   5:02.78   696  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:07.95 150m  1:46.71 200m  2:24.76 250m  3:08.89 300m  3:54.05 350m  4:29.38 400m  5:02.78 
    31.54    36.41    38.76    38.05    44.13    45.16    35.33    33.40 
9. Esme Gullick 19 Weston S M   5:05.71   676  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:06.72 150m  1:45.50 200m  2:24.95 250m  3:08.29 300m  3:53.17 350m  4:30.18 400m  5:05.71 
    31.21    35.51    38.78    39.45    43.34    44.88    37.01    35.53 
10. Katrina Alder 22 Co Salford   5:07.05   668  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:06.53 150m  1:45.70 200m  2:23.79 250m  3:09.02 300m  3:54.56 350m  4:31.09 400m  5:07.05 
    30.39    36.14    39.17    38.09    45.23    45.54    36.53    35.96 
 

 
EVENT 566 FINAL OF EVENT 514 Mens MC 100m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Stefan Hoggan 21 Carnegie 9  1:02.00   710     29.38 
2. Jonathan Eke 18 Co Newport 10    57.62   688     27.73 
3. Lewis White 14 Co Derby 9  1:02.74   685     30.27 
4. Oscar Livesey 17 Gwich Royals 10    58.58   655     27.98 
5. James Clegg 20 East Lothian 12    58.98   643     27.64 
6. Michael Jones 20 Loughboro Un 7  1:10.23   634     33.22 
7. Aaron Hird 15 Team Luton 10  1:00.72   588     28.81 
8. Benjamin Foulston 14 Nova Cent'n 10  1:02.34   543     29.11 
9. Robert Dalgleish 18 West Lothian 10  1:02.57   537     30.31 
10. Oliver Carter 14 Fife Perform 10  1:03.82   506     30.98 
 

 

